Manchester

CRUFTS

NBA Champ

Hound Assoc of Scotland

WELKS

Birmingham - National

The Borzoi Club 1st Ch Show
at Birmingham National

Scottish Kennel Club May &
October shows combined

Bath

Southern Counties

Three Counties

18/01/2025

06/03/2025

06/04/2025

12/04/2025

28/04/2025

08/05/2025

08/05/2025

18/05/2025

23/05/2025

01/06/2025

06/06/2025

Mr T H Johnston

Mr J Horswell

Mrs C Gredys (USA)

Mrs D Garratt

Dr R James

Mrs L Marchant

Mr B Rimell

Mr F Kane
&
Mrs M Thomas

Mr M Ord

Mr M Mahonen
(Finland)

Mrs D Langley



Blackpool

Windsor

Houndshow

Leeds

Paignton

Welsh Kennel Club

Driffield

Additional CC show from
2024 cancellation.

City Of Birmingham

Richmond

21/06/2025

27/06/2025

19/07/2025

24/07/2025

03/08/2025

14/08/2025

24/08/2025

29/08/2025

06/09/2025

Mrs E A Macdonald

Mr R Doedijins (NL)

Mr J Stubbs

Mr R Kelsey

Mrs L Tyler-dackson

Mr A van den Broek (NL)

Mr K Thornton

Ms J Clare

Mr N Straw

Mrs D Spavin



Darlington
&
NBA 2nd Champ show

The Borzoi Club 2nd
Championship Show

Belfast

South Wales KA

Midland Counties

LKA

12/09/2025

20/09/2025

27/09/2025

12/10/2025

23/10/2025

14/12/2025

Mrs A Hill

Mw W Misterka-
Kluska (Pol)

Mrs E Dawson

Mrs C Hoier (DK)

Mrs A Baker

Mr M Sanders

Mrs L Harvey



